TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

70403

71421

2724

70166

56885

Namn

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Rouge

Brescou Chardonnay

Les Lauzeraies Tavel

Tavel Trésor des Sables

Sylvaner Bio’S

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-12

Argéng
2019
2019
2020
2022

2019

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine de Brescou

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Louis Sipp

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
Rott
Vitt
Rosé
Rosé

Vitt

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

199 kr

129 kr

145 kr

175 kr

169 kr



